Position

Independent Studies Teacher
Independent Studies Teacher
Independent Studies Teacher
Independent Studies Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy

Department Total Wages

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$74,378
$67,287
$57,290
$55,993

$8,706

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,940
$19,633

$6,471
$17,843
$1,095



