Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Independent Studies Teacher		River Oaks Academy	Teacher	\$74,378	\$21,940
Independent Studies Teacher		River Oaks Academy	Teacher	\$67,287	\$19,633
Independent Studies Teacher		River Oaks Academy	Teacher	\$57,290	\$6,471
Independent Studies Teacher		River Oaks Academy	Teacher	\$55,993	\$17,843
Teacher		River Oaks Academy	Teacher	\$8,706	\$1,095